s
I.S. Plant Rat
Intrinsically Safe
Toxic/O2 4-20 mA 2-Wire Gas Transmitters
Email: info@bwtnet.com
Ordering Information
Transmitter with Sensor, Digital Display and Measuring
Range Module
ISPR2-DX(#) O2 ISPR2-DE(#)   C2H4O
ISPR2-DH(#) H2S ISPR2-DY(#)   H2
ISPR2-DM(#) CO ISPR2-DZ(#)   HCN
ISPR2-DS(#)  SO2 ISPR2-DL(#)   HCl
ISPR2-DA(#)  NH3 ISPR2 DN(#)   NO
ISPR2-DC(#)  Cl2 ISPR2 DD(#)   NO2
ISPR2-DV(#)  ClO2
Note:  # = Measuring Range. To specify see table on back page.
Accessories and Options
UA-SEP-K2 Sensor Separation Kit
UA-DUC-K2 Sensor Duct Mount Kit
UA-SEP-F5 Flue Vessel Mount Sensor Separation Unit
SG-CAL-1 Splash Guard/Remote Calibration Cup
PB-CAL-1 Process Baffl e/Remote Calibration Cup
FRM-1 VDC Field Relay Module
FRM-AC VAC (110-230) Field Relay Module
E0519K I.S. Barrier (MTL 787)
Replacement Sensors
PS-RX01 O2 PS-RC01 Cl2  PS-RZ01 HCN
PS-RH01 H2S PS-RV01 ClO2  PS-RN01 NO
PS-RM01 CO PS-RE01 C2H4O  PS-RD01 NO2
PS-RS01 SO2 PS-RY01 H2
PS-RA01 NH3 PS-RL01 HCl
Fixed Gas Monitoring Systems
n
FEATURES:
The I.S. Plant Rat Transmitter provides continuous monitoring for oxygen